CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 14, 2020 through November 09, 2020
000000689499181

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-888-262-4273
00367886 DRE 703 219 31520 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
TOU VUE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
2040 PLUMAS CT
OROVILLE CA 95965-3233
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Sapphire Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 3,458.35
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,122.43
Electronic Withdrawals -317.00
Ending Balance $18.92
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.00%
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
10/21 ATM Surcharge Refund  10/21 1687 Highway 99 Gridley CA Card 3345 1.50 1.50
10/21 Payment Received 10/21 Possible Finance Dallas TX Card 3345 200.00 201.50
10/21 Online Transfer From Chk ...4293 Transaction#: 10500679573 46.24 247.74
10/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/21 1687 Highway 99 Gridley CA Card 3345 -101.50 146.24
10/21 Card Purchase With Pin 10/21 Cigarette City Gridley CA Card 3345 -41.99 104.25
10/22 ATM Surcharge Refund  10/22 841 Grans Ave. Oroville CA Card 3345 2.25 106.50
10/22 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/22 841 Grans Ave. Oroville CA Card 3345 -42.25 64.25
10/22 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Xue Xiong 10507500393 -40.00 24.25
10/23 ATM Check Deposit 10/23 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 524.19 548.44
10/23 Credit Karma  Transfer 1310689624  Web ID: 1320593584 40.00 588.44
10/23 ggdtg Purchase 10/22 Yourscoreandmore.Com 855-4876779 CA Card -1.00 587.44
10/23 ATM Withdrawal 10/23 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -100.00 487.44
10/26 Online Transfer From Chk ...4293 Transaction#: 10519866501 40.00 527.44
10/26 Online Transfer From Chk ...4293 Transaction#: 10522249667 40.00 567.44
10/26 Payment Received 10/24 Fbpay *Jon Crince Visa Direct CA Card 3345 40.00 607.44
10/26 ggdtg Purchase 10/24 Vzwrlss*My Vz Vw P 800-922-0204 FL Card -80.00 527.44
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Railhouse Pub Girill IN Gridley CA Card 3345 -23.36 504.08
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Vending Healthier Horiz Chico CA Card 3345 -1.10 502.98
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Yourscoreandmore.Com 866-752-5004 CA -1.00 501.98
Card 3345
10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 Taco Bell 021367 Oroville CA Card 3345 -14.04 487.94
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CHASE O

October 14, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000689499181

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Crdfx.Com 8669321241 Rl Card 3345 -1.00 486.94
10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -100.00 386.94
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Mc Oriental Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -7.89 379.05
10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -40.00 339.05
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/24 Billy Bobs Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -27.34 311.71
10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -100.00 211.71
10/26 ggzlgnent Sent 10/25 Fbpay *Klassy Kloset Pay.Fb.Com CA Card -14.00 197.71
10/26 ggdtg Purchase 10/26 Google* Google Storage 650-2530000 CA Card -1.99 195.72
10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/22 Nat*Yourscoreandmore 800-4070043 CA -1.00 194.72
Card 3345
10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/24 Yourscoreandmore.Com 855-4876779 CA -1.00 193.72
Card 3345
10/26 Recurring Card Purchase 10/25 Yourscoreandmore.Com 866-752-5004 CA -1.00 192.72
Card 3345
10/27 Progress Fin1046 Credits PPD ID: 1203386325 600.00 792.72
10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Pg&E/Ez-Pay 800-743-5000 CA Card 3345 -51.35 741.37
10/27 ggdtg Purchase 10/25 Little Caesars 1130-0 530-532-1100 CA Card -37.57 703.80
10/27 ggdtg Purchase 10/26 3Freecreditscoreinfo 8 855-2103770 NJ Card -1.00 702.80
10/27 ggdtg Purchase 10/26 Experian* Credit Repor 479-3436237 CA Card -19.99 682.81
10/27 Card Purchase 10/26 Cigarette City Gridley CA Card 3345 -21.49 661.32
10/27 ATM Withdrawal 10/27 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -240.00 421.32
10/27 ATM Withdrawal 10/27 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -80.00 341.32
10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Arco#07101Arco Gridley CA Card 3345 -20.35 320.97
10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Pp*Dutchbrosll Grants Pass OR Card 3345 -12.10 308.87
10/28 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Bro Kong Vue Jpm460632139 -30.00 278.87
10/28 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/28 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sup Oroville CA Card -12.80 266.07
10/28 Recurring Card Purchase 10/28 Verizonwrlss*Rtccr Vw 800-922-0204 FL -81.14 184.93
Card 3345
10/28 Albert Genius EDI Pymnts P_4767968 Web ID: 5475215705 -77.00 107.93
10/28 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 030139800413618 Web ID: 9279744980 -30.00 77.93
10/29 ATM Check Deposit 10/29 200 Broadway St Chico CA Card 3345 612.02 689.95
10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 Wal-Mart #1575 Oroville CA Card 3345 -28.06 661.89
10/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Xue Xiong 10544933323 -80.00 581.89
10/29 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/29 Hobbylobb 1919 E. 20th Chico CA Card -19.29 562.60
10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Costco Gas #1011 Chico CA Card 3345 -30.00 532.60
10/29 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/29 Marshalls 2357 Myers S Oroville CA Card -49.70 482.90
10/30 ggdtg Purchase 10/29 Spirit Halloweenc6520 609-645-5619 CA Card -107.21 375.69
10/30 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/30 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sup Oroville CA Card -15.64 360.05
10/30 Recurring Card Purchase 10/30 Verizonwrlss*Rtccr Vw 800-922-0204 FL -60.00 300.05
Card 3345
11/02 Online Transfer From Chk ...4293 Transaction#: 10563134086 50.00 350.05
11/02 Online Transfer From Chk ...4293 Transaction#: 10559343184 46.00 396.05
11/02 Card Purchase 10/29 Cornucopia Oroville CA Card 3345 -41.20 354.85
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Pg&E/Ez-Pay 800-743-5000 CA Card 3345 -51.35 303.50
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CHASE O

October 14, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000689499181

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/02 Card Purchase 10/30 Abc Chinese Restaurant Gridley CA Card 3345 -25.92 277.58
11/02 Card Purchase With Pin 10/31 Billy Bobs Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -11.23 266.35
11/02 ATM Withdrawal 10/31 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -40.00 226.35
11/02 Payment Sent 10/31 Fbpay *Nang Vue Pay.Fb.Com CA Card 3345 -30.00 196.35
11/02 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/31 The Home Depot8975 Oroville CA Card -12.98 183.42
11/02 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 10/31 Golden Feather Market Oroville CA Card -17.31 166.11
11/02 Recurring Card Purchase 11/01 Crdfx.Com 866-3596123 Rl Card 3345 -39.90 126.21
11/02 Recurring Card Purchase 10/30 Yourscoreandmore.Com 855-4876779 CA -1.00 125.21
Card 3345
11/03 Card Purchase 10/31 Jerry's Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -18.88 106.33
11/03 Card Purchase 10/31 Jerry's Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -5.46 100.87
11/03 ggdtg Purchase 11/01 Little Caesars 1130-0 530-532-1100 CA Card -30.55 70.32
11/04 ATM Surcharge Refund  11/04 1687 Highway 99 Gridley CA Card 3345 1.50 71.82
11/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Jame Vang Wfct0967Z13Q 500.00 571.82
11/04 Albert Genius EDI Pymnts P_4819810 Web ID: 4475215705 77.00 648.82
11/04 Card Purchase 11/02 Cornucopia Oroville CA Card 3345 -32.32 616.50
11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Cigarette City Gridley CA Card 3345 -21.49 595.01
11/04 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 11/04 1687 Highway 99 Gridley CA Card 3345 -181.50 413.51
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Ucs Cards 888-8057648 PA Card 3345 -29.95 383.56
11/05 Card Purchase 11/05 Vending Healthier Horiz Chico CA Card 3345 -1.10 382.46
11/05 Card Purchase With Pin 11/05 Dennys Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -5.51 376.95
11/05 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 11/05 Dollar Ge 2084 3Rd St Oroville CA Card -5.03 371.92
11/05 Recurring Card Purchase 11/05 Verizonwrlss*Rtccr Vw 800-922-0204 FL -101.24 270.68
Card 3345
11/06 ATM Check Deposit 11/06 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 617.64 888.32
11/06 Card Purchase 11/04 Railhouse Pub Girill IN Gridley CA Card 3345 -25.56 862.76
11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Bull Dog Express Oroville CA Card 3345 -24.84 837.92
11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Aaa Insurance 800-922-8228 CA Card 3345 -70.00 767.92
11/06 ATM Withdrawal 11/06 2001 Oro Dam Blvd E Oroville CA Card 3345 -200.00 567.92
11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Jack IN The Box 0515 Oroville CA Card 3345 -22.01 545.91
11/06 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 11/06 Wal-Mart Super Center Oroville CA Card -22.71 523.20
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Wal-Mart #1575 Oroville CA Card 3345 -22.65 500.55
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Arco#82605Aitan Oroville CA Card 3345 -15.36 485.19
11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Xue Xiong 10596883995 -40.00 44519
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Costco Whse #1011 Chico CA Card 3345 -54.64 390.55
11/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Xue Xiong 10597225451 -20.00 370.55
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Costco Gas #1011 Chico CA Card 3345 -20.00 350.55
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Ross Store 2096 Oroville CA Card 3345 -11.89 338.66
11/06 ggdtg Purchase With Pin 11/06 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sup Oroville CA Card -30.19 308.47
11/09 ggzlgnent Received 11/09 Fbpay *Hlee Lemons Visa Direct CA Card 20.00 328.47
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 3345 0.01 328.48
11/09 Payment Sent 11/06 Fbpay *Nang Vue Pay.Fb.Com CA Card 3345 -15.00 313.48
11/09 Card Purchase 11/06 Starbucks Store 19843 Chico CA Card 3345 -5.25 308.23
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Quickly Pho Oroville CA Card 3345 -55.43 252.80
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Arco#82605Aitan Oroville CA Card 3345 -20.35 232.45
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Ross Stores #171 Chico CA Card 3345 -33.21 199.24
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CHASE O

October 14, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000689499181

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Bath & Body Works 3254 Chico CA Card -14.48 184.76
3345
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Jiffy Foods Oroville CA Card 3345 -20.40 164.36
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Jiffy Foods Oroville CA Card 3345 -2.01 162.35
11/09 Payment Sent 11/08 Fbpay *Nang Vue Pay.Fb.Com CA Card 3345 -15.00 147.35
11/09 Card Purchase 11/09 Oportun Inc. -- Pnm 888-5539196 CA Card -23.00 124.35
3345
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Wal-Mart Super Center Oroville CA Card -21.35 103.00
3345
11/09 Card Purchase W/Cash 11/08 Dennys Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -36.79 66.21
Purchase $6.79 Cash Back $30.00
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/09 Jerry's Market Oroville CA Card 3345 -47 .29 18.92
Ending Balance $18.92

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, Wh?l you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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